MINIATURE MONO RAIL
About Rollon
Continual expansion and optimization of the portfolio
Founded in 1975, Rollon manufactured high-precision linear roller bea-
rings for the machine tool industry. Early on, Rollon started manufacturing
linear bearings based on the bearing-cage design. In 1979, the Com-
pact Rail self-aligning linear bearings joined the Telescopic Rail indus-

Notes
Notes
Ordering key
Ordering key
MR 15 M N SS 2 V1 P 310
Rail length  see tab. 17 and 18
Precision class  see pg. 10, tab. 7
Preload class  see pg. 11, tab. 8
Number of sliders on one rail
End seal
Slider type
Rail type  see pg. 8, tab. 3 / pg. 9, tab. 5
Rail width  see pg. 8, tab. 3 / pg.9, tab. 5
Product type
Rail / slider system
Ordering example: MR15MN-SS-2-V1-P-310
Hole pattern: 15 -7 x  40  -15, see fig. 24, tab. 17 / fig. 25, tab. 18
Ordering key
Size Lmin
[mm]
Hole pitch P
[mm]
L2, L3min
[mm]
L2, L3max*
[mm]
Lmax
[mm]
7 40 15 3 10
1000
9 55 20 4 15
12 70 25 4 20
15 70 40 4 35
Fig. 24
Tab. 17
Standard width
Size Lmin
[mm]
Hole pitch P
[mm]
L2, L3min
[mm]
L2, L3max*
[mm]
Lmax
[mm]
9 50 30 4 25
100012 70 40
5
35
15 110 40 35
Fig. 25
Tab. 18
Large width
Hole pattern
L3     0,5 mm+–
L0     0,8 mm+–
P L2     0,5 mm+–
0,4      Lateral
L3     0,5 mm+–
L0     0,8 mm+–
P L2     0,5 mm+–
0,4      Lateral
* does not apply to minimum (L
min
) and maximum rail length (L
max
)
* does not apply to minimum (L
min
) and maximum rail length (L
max
)
Portfolio
Portfolio
COMPACT RAIL
Rugged roller sliders with innovative
self adjustment
UNILINE
Steel-reinforced, belt-driven linear actuators with
hardened steel linear bearings
and precision radial ball bearing rollers
MONO RAIL
Profile guideways for highest degrees
of precision